
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= ANDREWS BRUCE D;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199506020001
44011

06/02/1995
01:19:01

ANDREWS
BRUCE D

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199507200001
92392

07/20/1995
02:18:59

ANDREWS
BRUCE D

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199505110001
23041

199507200001
92391

07/20/1995
02:18:59

ANDREWS
BRUCE D

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199505110001
23041

199507200001
92401

07/20/1995
02:19:01

ANDREWS
BRUCE D

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199505110001
23051

199507200001
92411

07/20/1995
02:19:03

ANDREWS
BRUCE D

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199505110001
23061

199507200001
92412

07/20/1995
02:19:03

ANDREWS
BRUCE D

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199505110001
23061

199508150002
22761

08/15/1995
08:44:11

ANDREWS
BRUCE D

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199506020001
43981

199509250002
68721

09/25/1995
01:57:35

ANDREWS
BRUCE D

Grantee RELEASES NORWEST
FINANCIAL AL
INC

199305240001
47731

199505110001
23051

05/11/1995
09:25:57

ANDREWS
BRUCE D

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199506020001
43981

06/02/1995
01:18:59

ANDREWS
BRUCE D

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199507200001
92402

07/20/1995
02:19:01

ANDREWS
BRUCE D

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199505110001
23051

199508150002
22751

08/15/1995
08:44:10

ANDREWS
BRUCE D

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199506020001
43971

199508150002
22771

08/15/1995
08:44:12

ANDREWS
BRUCE D

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199506020001
43991

199508150002
22781

08/15/1995
08:44:13

ANDREWS
BRUCE D

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199506020001
44001

199508150002
22791

08/15/1995
08:44:14

ANDREWS
BRUCE D

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199506020001
44011


