Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
notrument #	Date Recorded	Name		Doe Type	Other Marie	BOOK	1 age	Марвоок	Mapi age		Description
199506020001 14011	06/02/1995 01:19:01	ANDREWS BRUCE D	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199507200001 92392	07/20/1995 02:18:59	ANDREWS BRUCE D	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					199505110001 23041	
199507200001 92391	07/20/1995 02:18:59	ANDREWS BRUCE D	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					199505110001 23041	
199507200001 92401	07/20/1995 02:19:01	ANDREWS BRUCE D	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					199505110001 23051	
199507200001 92411	07/20/1995 02:19:03	ANDREWS BRUCE D	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					199505110001 23061	
199507200001 92412	07/20/1995 02:19:03	ANDREWS BRUCE D	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					199505110001 23061	
199508150002 22761	08/15/1995 08:44:11	ANDREWS BRUCE D	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					199506020001 43981	
199509250002 68721	09/25/1995 01:57:35	ANDREWS BRUCE D	Grantee	RELEASES	NORWEST FINANCIAL AL INC					199305240001 47731	
199505110001 23051	05/11/1995 09:25:57	ANDREWS BRUCE D	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199506020001 43981	06/02/1995 01:18:59	ANDREWS BRUCE D	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199507200001 92402	07/20/1995 02:19:01	ANDREWS BRUCE D	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					199505110001 23051	
199508150002 22751	08/15/1995 08:44:10	ANDREWS BRUCE D	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					199506020001 43971	
99508150002 2771	08/15/1995 08:44:12	ANDREWS BRUCE D	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					199506020001 43991	
199508150002 22781	08/15/1995 08:44:13	ANDREWS BRUCE D	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					199506020001 44001	
199508150002 22791	08/15/1995 08:44:14	ANDREWS BRUCE D	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					199506020001 44011	